


SPORT
), o ACTIVITIES

GLORIA SERENITY RESORT

10:00 MORNING Starting from Lobby Terrace

WALKING
10:30 BOCCIA Boccia Area at the beach
10:30 BEACH VOLLEY at the beach
11:15 DARTS Wellness Area at the beach
15:15 DARTS Wellness Area at the beach
15:30  WATER POLO Main Pool

Gloria Golf Resort

16:00 BOCCIA Boccia Area at the beach
16:15 BEACH VOLLEY at the beach
17:30 FOOTBALL Football Area

GLORIA

EVENTS



10:00

10:30

16:30

11:15

15:15

15:30

16:00

16:15

17:30

i 22 tt'
GLORIA

j' SPORT
Yo ACTIVITIES

GLORIA GOLF RESORT

MORNING Starting from Gloria Pub
WALKING
BOCCIA Boccia Area at the beach
BEACH VOLLEY at the beach
DARTS front of the info desk
DARTS front of the info desk
WATER POLO Main Pool
BOCCIA Boccia Area at the beach
BEACH VOLLEY at the beach
FOOTBALL Football Area

GLORIA

EVENTS



\X/ELLN ESS
ACTIVITIES

=N
GLORIA SERENITY RESORT
Wellness Area Next to Aka
08:00 YOGA Restaurant
(except Thursday)
Wellness Area Next to Aka
10:00 PILATES Restaurant
(except Monday)
11:00 AQUA Olivium Pool
’ TRAMPOLINE (every Tuesday)
Olivium Pool
11:00 FLOAT FIT sty

Wellness Area at the beach

L LU (every Monday, Wednesday)
at the Sea
11:15 SEA GYM By
Wellness Area Next to Aka
11:30 FLY YOGA Restaurant
(except Thursday)
Wellness Area Next to Aka
14:00 BODY WORKOUT Restaurant
(except Sunday)
15:00 AQUA FIT Olivium Pool

(except Saturday, Sunday)

Wellness Area Next to Aka
15:45 STRETCHING Restaurant
(except Sunday)

Olivium Pool
(every Saturday)

GLORIA

EVENTS

16:00 AQUA CYCLING



\X/ELLN ESS
ACTIVITIES

GLORIA GOLF RESORT
09:45 YOGA (e‘,'(\ézl,;ﬁfuﬁr\:j:y)
10:30 PILATES (e‘,l(\izl:):isastﬁrr:::v)
1145 FLYY0GA (except Soturday)
11:00 T Main Pool

(every Tuesday)

Main Pool

11:00 AQUA CYLING e U

11:00 AQUA Main Pool
’ TRAMPOLINE (every Saturday)
11:30 AQUA FIT B [

(every Wed. Fri. Sun.)

Wellness Area

14:15 BODY WORKOUT ]

Wellness Area

15:00 MUAY THAI (except Mon. Wed. Sun.)

Wellness Area

15:45 STRETCHING T Sy

Zumba Area
(every Sunday)

GLORIA

EVENTS

16:00 KANGOO JUMP



18th SEP.

19t SEP.

20t SEP.

215t SEP.

22nd SEP.

23rd SEP.

24th SEP.

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

MICHAEL JACKSON

SURREAL

OFF

POPCORN CIRCUS

ALICE AMAZING
CIRCUS

EL ALMA DEL TANGO

TH LOST WORLD



GLORIA SERENITY RESORT

18t SEP.

19th SEP.

20t SEP.

215t SEP.

22nd SEP,

23rd SEP.

24t SEP.

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

PIANO
(LOBBY BAR)

DRIFTERS
(LOBBY TERRACE)

TRIO
(LOBBY BAR)

KITSON’S REGGAE
(LOBBY TERRACE)

DUO
(LOBBY BAR)

HAVANA SALSA BAND
(LOBBY TERRACE)

COCAHONTAS
(LOBBY TERRACE)



GLORIA GOLF RESORT

18t SEP.

19th SEP.

20t SEP.

215t SEP.

22nd SEP.

23rd SEP.

24t SEP.

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

21:30-23:30

DUO
(LOBBY)

GANJ BAND
(GLORIA PUB)

PIANO
(LOBBY)

DREAM GIRLS
(GLORIA PUB)

TRIO
(LOBBY)

CASCADA BAND
(GLORIA PUB)

VOODOO BAND
(GLORIA PUB)



18t SEP.

19t SEP.

20t SEP.

215t SEP.

22nd SEP.

23rd SEP.

24t SEP.

G-VENTURE
onls

22:00-00:00 FACES PARTY
DJ RAVIN

OFF

22:15 BONEY M

OFF

22:00-00:00 MYTH PARTY

OFF

OFF



	Slayt 1
	Slayt 2
	Slayt 3
	Slayt 4
	Slayt 5
	Slayt 6
	Slayt 7
	Slayt 8
	Slayt 9

