

18-24 SEPTEMBER



GLORIA SERENITY RESORT

10:00	MORNING WALKING	Starting from Lobby Terrace
10:30	BOCCIA	Boccia Area at the beach
10:30	BEACH VOLLEY	at the beach
11:15	DARTS	Wellness Area at the beach
15:15	DARTS	Wellness Area at the beach
15:30	WATER POLO	Main Pool Gloria Golf Resort
16:00	BOCCIA	Boccia Area at the beach
16:15	BEACH VOLLEY	at the beach
17:30	FOOTBALL	Football Area





GLORIA GOLF RESORT

10:00	MORNING WALKING	Starting from Gloria Pub
10:30	BOCCIA	Boccia Area at the beach
16:30	BEACH VOLLEY	at the beach
11:15	DARTS	front of the info desk
15:15	DARTS	front of the info desk
15:30	WATER POLO	Main Pool
16:00	BOCCIA	Boccia Area at the beach
16:15	BEACH VOLLEY	at the beach
17:30	FOOTBALL	Football Area





GLORIA SERENITY RESORT

08:00	YOGA	Wellness Area Next to Aka Restaurant (except Thursday)
10:00	PILATES	Wellness Area Next to Aka Restaurant (except Monday)
11:00	AQUA TRAMPOLINE	Olivium Pool (every Tuesday)
11:00	FLOAT FIT	Olivium Pool (every Wednesday)
11:00	MUAY THAI	Wellness Area at the beach (every Monday, Wednesday)
11:15	SEA GYM	at the Sea (except Sunday)
11:30	FLY YOGA	Wellness Area Next to Aka Restaurant (except Thursday)
14:00	BODY WORKOUT	Wellness Area Next to Aka Restaurant (except Sunday)
15:00	AQUA FIT	Olivium Pool (except Saturday, Sunday)
15:45	STRETCHING	Wellness Area Next to Aka Restaurant (except Sunday)
16:00	AQUA CYCLING	Olivium Pool (every Saturday)





GLORIA GOLF RESORT

09:45	YOGA	Wellness Area (except Thursday)
10:30	PILATES	Wellness Area (except Saturday)
11:15	FLY YOGA	Wellness Area (except Saturday)
11:00	FLOAT FIT	Main Pool (every Tuesday)
11:00	AQUA CYLING	Main Pool (every Thursday)
11:00	AQUA TRAMPOLINE	Main Pool (every Saturday)
11:30	AQUA FIT	Main Pool (every Wed. Fri. Sun.)
14:15	BODY WORKOUT	Wellness Area (except Saturday)
15:00	MUAY THAI	Wellness Area (except Mon. Wed. Sun.)
15:45	STRETCHING	Wellness Area (except Sunday)
16:00	KANGOO JUMP	Zumba Area (every Sunday)





MICHAEL JACKSON	21:30	18 th SEP.
SURREAL	21:30	19 th SEP.
OFF	21:30	20 th SEP.
POPCORN CIRCUS	21:30	21 st SEP.
ALICE AMAZING CIRCUS	21:30	22 nd SEP.
EL ALMA DEL TANGO	21:30	23 rd SEP.
TH LOST WORLD	21:30	24 th SEP.



GLORIA SERENITY RESORT

18 th SEP.	21:30-23:30	PIANO (LOBBY BAR)
19 th SEP.	21:30-23:30	DRIFTERS (LOBBY TERRACE)
20 th SEP.	21:30-23:30	TRIO (LOBBY BAR)
21 st SEP.	21:30-23:30	KITSON'S REGGAE (LOBBY TERRACE)
22 nd SEP.	21:30-23:30	DUO (LOBBY BAR)
23 rd SEP.	21:30-23:30	HAVANA SALSA BAND (LOBBY TERRACE)
24 th SEP.	21:30-23:30	COCAHONTAS (LOBBY TERRACE)



GLORIA GOLF RESORT

DUO (LOBBY)	21:30-23:30	18 th SEP.
GANJ BAND (GLORIA PUB)	21:30-23:30	19 th SEP.
PIANO (LOBBY)	21:30-23:30	20 th SEP.
DREAM GIRLS (GLORIA PUB)	21:30-23:30	21 st SEP.
TRIO (LOBBY)	21:30-23:30	22 nd SEP.
CASCADA BAND (GLORIA PUB)	21:30-23:30	23 rd SEP.
VOODOO BAND	21:30-23:30	24 th SFP

(GLORIA PUB)



18th SEP.

22:00-00:00

DJ RAVIN

OFF

19th SEP.

BONEY M

20th SEP.

22:15

OFF

22nd SEP.

21st SEP.

22:00-00:00

MYTH PARTY

23rd SEP.

OFF

23rd SE

OFF

24th SEP.

P. OFF